



ELIET MAJOR 4S -- MACHINE FRONT SIDE

NO	MMA 01 041 110	REV	2	DATE	2014/01/24
----	----------------	-----	---	------	------------

#	Order nr	article description	quantity
1	BR 900 001 220	rubber anti projection flap	1
2	BS 554 100 616	bolt m6x16 din 603	4
3	BS 502 000 600	self locking nut m6 din 985	10
4	BS 531 000 600	washer m6 din 125	16
5	BR 910 000 020	retainer ertalon 80x20x2	2
6	BR 600 220 200	antivibration blocks 20x20b m6x15	2
7	BS 512 000 610	bolt m6x10 din 933	2
8	MPA 01 041 280	safety plate	2
9	BS 502 000 800	self locking nut m8 din 985	2
10	BS 531 000 800	washer m8 din 125	4
11	MPA 01 040 040	safety handle	1
12	BR 112 080 300	nylon bushing with collar (8.2/10.9/18x3.5/1.5)	2
13	BS 512 000 820	bolt m8x20 din 933	2
14	BS 512 000 616	bolt m6x16 din 933	4
15	BS 534 000 600	lock washer m6 din 6798a	4
16	MPA 01 041 150	hopper major 4s	1
17	BR 020 501 160	tube plug 16 mm	2
18	BR 000 910 280	rubber u-moulding 280mm	1
19	MPA 01 040 021	push bracket - 2008	1
20	BS 511 000 640	bolt m6x40 din 931	4
21	BR 602 006 151	rubber bumper	2
22	MPA 01 041 220	anti projection shield major 4s	1
23	BQ 505 010 090	safety sticker 310x200	1
24	MPA 01 040 220	retainer for rubber rubber flap	1